
Winners List - Motor Cycle [AWA]

2024-09-02

Sr.# Category Series Series Number Reserve Price (PKR) Highest Bid (PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor Cycle AWA 1272 900 6,400 AWA-37405****1440-1272 Syed Ghulam abbas haider

2 Motor Cycle AWA 1400 500 700 AWA-35201****9217-1400 AR

3 Motor Cycle AWA 2500 500 700 AWA-34101****5987-2500 Fahad Amjad

4 Motor Cycle AWA 3200 500 500 AWA-36203****1585-3200 arslan khurshid

5 Motor Cycle AWA 3300 500 3,000 AWA-31202****6677-3300 atiqur Rahman

6 Motor Cycle AWA 3333 3,600 3,800 AWA-35202****1335-3333 HASSAN RAZA

7 Motor Cycle AWA 3500 600 600 AWA-33100****5397-3500 MUHAMMAD

8 Motor Cycle AWA 3600 500 500 AWA-37101****9209-3600 Rashid Mehmood

9 Motor Cycle AWA 4200 500 500 AWA-34301****5753-4200 Mansoor Awan

10 Motor Cycle AWA 4300 500 500 AWA-35202****5813-4300 Muhammad Waqas

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



11 Motor Cycle AWA 4600 500 1,500 AWA-35201****5897-4600 Muhammad Ahsan Haider

12 Motor Cycle AWA 5100 500 500 AWA-36303****4213-5100 KASHIF MALIK

13 Motor Cycle AWA 5300 500 500 AWA-33104****3973-5300 AHMAD

14 Motor Cycle AWA 6900 500 700 AWA-36502****2731-6900 axan

15 Motor Cycle AWA 7300 500 500 AWA-33202****5723-7300 bokhari

16 Motor Cycle AWA 7600 500 7,000 AWA-36202****7097-7600 Muhammad javed

17 Motor Cycle AWA 7800 500 500 AWA-31202****2765-7800 Muhammad Jawad

18 Motor Cycle AWA 8500 500 500 AWA-33100****3131-8500 Muhammad Arfan

19 Motor Cycle AWA 9000 4,400 5,000 AWA-35202****7609-9000 Rana mozam ali

20 Motor Cycle AWA 9100 600 600 AWA-34603****5415-9100 Mohsin Raza

21 Motor Cycle AWA 9300 500 500 AWA-33100****4269-9300 kaleemullah

22 Motor Cycle AWA 9500 500 4,000 AWA-33100****9633-9500 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH GHAZI

23 Motor Cycle AWA 9600 500 500 AWA-36302****3159-9600 Muhammad Zeeshan
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